reference to their total Investment Amount at the time of their
Application.

Investment Amount $200,000
Loan ($200,000)
Interest for 3 year Investment Term at 5.4%p.a ($32,400)
Application Fee (2.2%) ($4,400)
Total maximum outlay over the Investment Term ($36,800)

Note that if you invest in Sequoia Launch – Series 4 Units you will
also be required to pay the Currency Hedging Fee of 1.5% (0.5%
p.a. per Unit), which, for an Investment Amount of $200,000, will
be $3,000 (0.5% x 3 x $200,000).

If you agree to pay an upfront fee to your adviser for financial
product advice given by them to you in relation to your investment

in the Units (“Adviser Fee”), you will also be required to pay this
amount.

Potential Returns
The performance of the Reference Asset during the Investment
Term will be calculated as:

(Reference Asset Ending Level − Reference Asset Starting Level)

Reference Asset Starting Level

If the Reference Asset Ending Level is at or below the Reference
Asset Starting Level at Maturity, no Final Coupon will be paid.

Scenario outcomes:

Scenario S&P/
ASX200
Starting

Level

S&P/
ASX200
Ending

Level (3yrs)

Performance Final
Coupon
$ & (%)

Scenario 1 Market
Down

5,400 4,860 -10% $0.00
(0%)

Scenario 2 Market Up
very slightly

5,400 5,401 .02% $32,400
(16.2%)

Scenario 3 Market Up
marginally

5,400 5,940 10% $32,400
(16.2%)

Scenario 4 Market Up
Strongly

5,400 6,480 20% $40,000
(20.0%)

Scenario 5 Market Up
Strongly

5,400 7,020 30% $60,000
(30.0%)

An Investment in Sequoia Launch Units may suit
you if you are seeking:
•	 You have a positive view of the Australian share market as

measured by the S&P/ASX 200 Price Return Index (Series 3) or
the US share market as measured by the S&P500 Price Return
Index (Series 4) over the 3 year Investment Term.

•	 You want an investment that will pay a minimum return of at
least 16.2%, as long as the Reference Asset performance is
positive during the Investment Term.

•	 Leverage via a limited recourse loan within your investment
portfolio or SMSF.

•	 Possible diversification in your investment portfolio or SMSF.